
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
552 
601 
505 
578 
531 
644 
668 
671 
606 
660 

Name 
Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Saeed Al Ali 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
AbdelRahman Lotfy 
Bernardo Castillo (N) 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Laps 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
5 
3 

Gap 

0.628 
0.191 
0.851 
0.843 
0.216 
0.591 
0.435 
0.439 
1.891 

Diff 

0.628 
0.819 
1.670 
2.513 
2.729 
3.320 
3.755 
4.194 
6.085 

Best Tm 
54.696 
55.324 
55.515 
56.366 
57.209 
57.425 
58.016 
58.451 
58.890 

1:00.781 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:45:30 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 

3.X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 8:59:56 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 08:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
552 
505 
601 
531 
671 
606 
660 
668 
644 

578 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Name 
Constantin Reisch 
Saeed Al Ali 
Tony Hogg 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Bernardo Castillo (N) 
AbdelRahman Lotfy 

Amna Al Qubaisi 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
2 
2 

10 

Diff 

2.046 
4.149 

23.076 
34.998 
35.093 
35.636 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 

2.046 
2.103 

18.927 
11.922 
0.095 
0.543 

8 Laps 
0.147 

Best Tm 
55.034 
55.441 
55.483 
56.615 
58.056 
57.911 
57.754 
58.252 
57.399 

55.885 

In Lap 
3 
7 
8 
5 
2 
6 
6 
2 
2 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 578 - DISQUALIFIED - BEING UNDERWEIGHT  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:46:17 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
2.046 

Avg. Speed 
77.532 

Best Lap Tm 
55.034 

Best Speed 
78.497 

Best Lap by 
552 - Constantin Reisch 

IAME Series UAE 

3.X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 9:51:43 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 09:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
552 
505 
601 
531 
606 
668 
660 
671 
644 
578 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Name 
Constantin Reisch 
Saeed Al Ali 
Tony Hogg 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Bernardo Castillo (N) 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Walid Al Qassemi 
AbdelRahman Lotfy 
Amna Al Qubaisi 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
8 
5 
4 

Diff 

3.248 
17.489 
29.301 
32.781 
32.990 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

Gap 

3.248 
14.241 
11.812 
3.480 
0.209 

5 Laps 
3 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
55.519 
55.728 
56.283 
57.259 
57.854 
57.925 
57.911 

1:04.717 
58.379 

In Lap 
9 
9 
3 
6 
5 
8 
5 
4 
3 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:46:46 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
3.248 

Avg. Speed 
76.832 

Best Lap Tm 
55.519 

Best Speed 
77.811 

Best Lap by 
552 - Constantin Reisch 

IAME Series UAE 

3.X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:06:19 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 11:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
601 
531 
606 
660 
644 
668 
505 
552 
671 
578 

Class 
Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Name 
Tony Hogg 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
AbdelRahman Lotfy 
Bernardo Castillo (N) 
Saeed Al Ali 
Constantin Reisch 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Amna Al Qubaisi 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Diff 

13.415 
24.211 
24.449 
25.099 
38.704 
52.882 
43.818 
1 Lap 

Gap 

13.415 
10.796 
0.238 
0.650 

13.605 
9.064 
5.114 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
56.526 
57.506 
58.039 
58.027 
57.866 
58.262 
56.250 
55.780 

1:00.238 

In Lap 
12 
7 

15 
15 
8 
4 

11 
12 
14 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KARTS - 552 AND 668 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# KART 552 - 1 PLACE PENALTY - GAINING AN UNFAIR ADVANTAGE 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:49:24 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
13.415 

Avg. Speed 
75.441 

Best Lap Tm 
55.780 

Best Speed 
77.447 

Best Lap by 
552 - Constantin Reisch 

IAME Series UAE 

3.X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:17:51 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 13:15 


